Salem Adult Coed | Team Team Contact Contact Phone
Softball Alan’s Welding Denise Daniels

Deer Hunter Pub Shad Edwards 310-3339

Fall 2011 Drain Surgeons Jeremy Brook 427-2628
Upper. Division NCA Loni Neer 916-2662
Ump Yours Melissa Critchfield 857-1186

Young Guns Danielle Dahl 885-7508

Yawkey Way Jeremy Loveridge 423-4086

Hazbenz Craig Sacco 423-7811

Field #4

Field #3
Wed. Drain Surgeons vs. NCA
8/17/11 | Drain Surgeons vs. Yawkey Way
NCA vs. Hazbenz
Alan’s Welding vs. Hazbenz
Wed. Yawkey Way vs. NCA
8/24/11 | NCA vs. Alan’s Welding
Hazbenz vs. Ump Yours
Hazbenz vs. Yawkey Way
Wed. Revised 8/31/11
8/31/11 | Ump Yours vs. Yawkey Way

Ump Yours vs. Deer Hunters Pub
Yawkey Way vs. Alan’s Welding

Wed.
9/7/11

Ump Yours vs. Young Guns
Hazbenz vs. Drain Surgeons
Alan’s Welding vs. Ump Yours
Young Guns vs. NCA

Wed. Hazbenz vs. Yawkey Way
9/14/11 | Hazbenz vs. Ump Yours
NCA vs. Alan’s Welding
Yawkey Way vs. NCA
Wed. NCA vs. Ump Yours
9/2111 NCA vs. Deer Hunters Pub

Ump Yours vs. Yawkey Way
Young Guns vs. Hazbenz

Wed.
9/28/11

NCA vs. Ump Yours from 8/31/11
NCA vs. Deer Hunters Pub

Wed.
10/5/11

Rain Out Make-up or Tournament

6:30
7:30
8:30
9:30

6:30
7:30
8:30
9:30

6:30
7:30
8:30
9:30

6:30
7:30
8:30
9:30

6:30
7:30
8:30
9:30

6:30
7:30
8:30
9:30

6:00
7:00

Deer Hunters Pub vs. Ump Yours
Deer Hunters Pub vs. Alan’s Welding
Ump Yours vs. Young Guns

Yawkey Way vs. Young Guns

Young Guns vs. Alan’s Welding
Young Guns vs. Deer Hunters Pub
Deer Hunters Pub vs. Drain Surgeons
Ump Yours vs. Drain Surgeons

Drain Surgeons vs. Young Guns
Alan’s Welding vs. Drain Surgeons
Young Guns vs. Hazbenz

Deer Hunters Pub vs. Hazbenz

Yawkey Way vs. Deer Hunters Pub
Deer Hunters Pub vs. Alan’s Welding
NCA vs. Hazbenz

Drain Surgeons vs. Yawkey Way

Young Guns vs. Alan’s Welding
Young Guns vs. Deer Hunters Pub
Deer Hunters Pub vs. Drain Surgeons
Ump Yours vs. Drain Surgeons

Alan’s Welding vs. Drain Surgeons
Drain Surgeons vs. Young Guns
Deer Hunters Pub vs. Hazbenz
Yawkey Way vs. Alan’s Welding

Rain Out Make-up or Tournament

Rain Out Make-up or Tournament

Weather and standing info can be found on line at: www.salemcity.org

First team listed is home.
1. All players must be on team roster to play.

Rosters will be frozen after August 24th, get all players listed by the deadline.

2.
3. First team listed is home.

4. Remainder of the schedule will be posted by......
5. Teams will play 12 league games.

6.

Field #1, the mesh net above the left field fence will be considered part of the

fence. A ball must clear the net to be a homerun
. Must have uniforms by 8/31/11 games.

7
8. Homerun rule, 3 and then one up. A home run when one is not allowed will be an out.
9. An out will be assessed for less than 8 players. Only one out will be charged for lack of players.




10. Defense must play behind the painted line when women are batting. Can not cross until the ball is hit. Women batter only rule.
11. Line drive up the middle that hits the pitcher will be a dead ball out. Ball must be a line drive and not gloved.




