Salem Adult Coed Te		Team		Team Contact	Contact Phone
Softball Fall 2011 Upper. Division Voung Yawke Hazber		Alan's Welding		Denise Daniels	
		Deer Hunter Pub		Shad Edwards	310-3339
		Drain Surgeons		Jeremy Brook	427-2628
		NCA		Loni Neer	916-2662
		Ump Yours		Melissa Critchfield	857-1186
		Young Guns		Danielle Dahl	885-7508
		Yawkey Way		Jeremy Loveridge	423-4086
		Hazbenz		Craig Sacco	423-7811
	ALEM				
	Revised: 8/31/11				
	Field #3			Field #4	
Wed.	Drain Surgeons vs. NCA	A	6:30	Deer Hunters Pub vs. Ump	Yours
8/17/11	Drain Surgeons vs. Yawkey Way		7:30	Deer Hunters Pub vs. Alan's Welding	
	NCA vs. Hazbenz		<mark>8:30</mark>	Ump Yours vs. Young Guns	
	Alan's Welding vs. Hazbenz		<mark>9:30</mark>	Yawkey Way vs. Young Guns	
Wed.	Yawkey Way vs. NCA		<mark>6:30</mark>	Young Guns vs. Alan's We	lding
8/24/11	NCA vs. Alan's Welding		7:30	Young Guns vs. Deer Hunters Pub	
	Hazbenz vs. Ump Yours		8:30	Deer Hunters Pub vs. Drain Surgeons	
	Hazbenz vs. Yawkey Way		<mark>9:30</mark>	Ump Yours vs. Drain Surgeons	
	D : 10/01/11				
Wed. 8/31/11	Revised 8/31/11 Ump Yours vs. Yawkey Way		6:30 7:30	Drain Surgeons vs. Young Alan's Welding vs. Drain S	
	Ump Yours vs. Deer Hunters Pub		8:30	Young Guns vs. Hazbenz	
	Yawkey Way vs. Alan's Welding		<mark>9:30</mark>	Deer Hunters Pub vs. Hazbenz	
Wed. 9/7/11	Ump Yours vs. Young Guns		6:30	Yawkey Way vs. Deer Hunters Pub Deer Hunters Pub vs. Alan's Welding	
	Hazbenz vs. Drain Surgeons Alan's Welding vs. Ump Yours		7:30 8:30	NCA vs. Hazbenz	
	Young Guns vs. NCA		9:30	Drain Surgeons vs. Yawkey Way	
					-
Wed.	Hazbenz vs. Yawkey Way		<mark>6:30</mark>	Young Guns vs. Alan's Welding	
9/14/11	Hazbenz vs. Ump Yours		7:30	Young Guns vs. Deer Hunters Pub	
	NCA vs. Alan's Welding Yawkey Way vs. NCA		8:30 9:30	Deer Hunters Pub vs. Drain Ump Yours vs. Drain Surge	
	Tawkey way vs. NCA		7.30	Omp Tours vs. Drain Surge	20113
Wed.	• NCA vs. Ump Yours		<mark>6:30</mark>	Alan's Welding vs. Drain S	burgeons
9/2111	NCA vs. Deer Hunters Pub		7:30	Drain Surgeons vs. Young Guns	
	Ump Yours vs. Yawkey Way		<mark>8:30</mark>	Deer Hunters Pub vs. Hazbenz	
	Young Guns vs. Hazbenz		<mark>9:30</mark>	Yawkey Way vs. Alan's W	eldıng
Wed.	NCA ve Ump Vours fr	om 8/31/11	6:00	Rain Out Make-up or Tou	irnament
9/28/11	NCA vs. Ump Yours from 8/31/11 NCA vs. Deer Hunters Pub		0:00 7:00	Nam Out Make-up of 100	11 11d111C111
Wed. 10/5/11	Rain Out Make-up or '	Tournament		Rain Out Make-up or Tou	ırnament

Weather and standing info can be found on line at: <u>www.salemcity.org</u> First team listed is home.

- 1. All players must be on team roster to play.
- 2. Rosters will be frozen after August 24th, get all players listed by the deadline.
- 3. First team listed is home.
- 4. Remainder of the schedule will be posted by
- 5. Teams will play 12 league games.
- 6. Field #1, the mesh net above the left field fence will be considered part of the
- fence. A ball must clear the net to be a homerun
- 7. Must have uniforms by 8/31/11 games.
- 8. Homerun rule, 3 and then one up. A home run when one is not allowed will be an out.

9. An out will be assessed for less than 8 players. Only one out will be charged for lack of players.

10. Defense must play behind the painted line when women are batting. Can not cross until the ball is hit. Women batter only rule. 11. Line drive up the middle that hits the pitcher will be a dead ball out. Ball must be a line drive and not gloved.